100m

200m

400m

MO O

M25
M3 0
M35

M4 5
M50
M55

M6 5
M7 0O
M7 5
M85
M25
M35
M40
M4 5
M55
M6 O
M6 5

M75

- BIRESREIRE AT —

5 f%
8.20
.31
718
142
757
804
8.00
803

R QUL \ G G\ \G R\ L\ \ G L G L QL L
WWWNNN = === ==
QONNN=NNONNO
OCOO~NO~NMPOOO

e =[]
EFE HA
ERARFA
BE %03
BIF Eth
385 —ER
3% bZ—
3% bZ—
B f#S
A mER
ic) N R i
B =B
=S Gar
BE R
™A &5ER

= I Y 2
JIES  BEHE
ERARFA
BEX %03
=RF @
=RF @
Be S
Be S
B #s
Al Bl
7l Bl
B =B
=L Gar
S R
RO ==

1 B
Bt #®B—
BE Z%iB
2IF Eth
ERF
HEe X
MR HE5
MR HE
galll Bl
'S R
'S R
'S AR
riE B3

riE Bic
K RBE
WOE—.B
N BE
Z B3
MA  FEE
MmA B
MA  FEEE
=2 Car
SJJE]’ E/C]
=L Sar

A

B
5%

Eu%
=5

%mwwwmww
TEEEEEEE

(0} 0} 0t
& G &

0t Ot
&l &t

&
c
il

0 0l Gl Ol Oal Oa Gab 5% Ot Ot
D G & & & & &bt DY & G

(0} 0 0
D & ¥

i
c
il

(i Oa 0ot 0k Ol Oak 0ot
Sy &y & &t Gt &t G

F B

e



800m

1500m

3000m

5000m

3000mW

M30
M35
M40
M4 5

M55
M6 O
M6 5

M7 5
M8O0

M-24
M25
M30
M35

M4 5
M50
M55

M6 5
M7 0O
M7 5
M8O

M30
M35

M4 5
M50
M55

M6 5
M7 0O
M7 5
M8O

M3 0
M35

M4 5
M50
M55

M6 5
M7 0O
M7 5
M8O

M4 5
M50

M6 O
M6 5
M7 0O

M8 0O

19.35.32

154734
20.30.83
19.57.21
19.23.96
25.26.26

x5
A= 3T
SBE R
ad)all)ipr=ielE
A 05

R 1EXR
28 LA
S8 BE
g AE
BY B

RR X

=)II f3c
tEH =
REB =6
RS HM5h
M= &
RUE AR
RIE AR
I AR
2N &
gy =

R B=
Rs 5
SBE R
SHE R
BRE =X
Sl 16—
RIE AR
RIE AR
AU AR
=22 F
P BA

R B=
g T&
B B
TSGR
XE %=
iz AE
Il BE&
=22 £
RIR AKX
RIR  FOK
We R

BRI =

7aAy Wi
[=PAT
A
hOtEEBAESE

o iR
=25 ER

0a

&

o
007
i

&

<0

0l O
o @

=i
0 60 T

(=

i
0908
il

0a

e
0900 5
m

&
cD
i

(o 0o} 0t Ot
S & &bt @t

&
c
il

(0} O ok 0ok Ok Ol Ok Ok O Ok Oak Ok

ST & &y & &t EDt & EDy &

ot @t

&
cD
il

00 0 0 0 00 00 00 0 0 00 BB

0d

ST & &y & &t EDF Y ED

oft

cD
il

oft

&

]

=il
0 B0 BT

(=

0d

CH

oft



4X100mR

ESE

SIS

FENBEE

=EXiEk

YT RERBE

M35
M40
M4 5
M50

M6 O
M6 5
M7 0O

M8 O
M85

M30
M35
M40
M4 5

M55
M6 O
M6 5

M30
M35
M40

M50
M55
M6 O

M70O
M7 5
M8 O
M85

M35
M40

M50
M55
M6 O

M70O
M7 5
M8 O
M85

M25
M3 0

M6 O
M7 0O
M7 5

M85

4568

RN\ \ G\ L\ L\ L \ G L L\
O=WWhUOON
QUNOOOOIO0

Mot B4
NI
BIF Zth
A s

e IR
i
Ay FOF
oF 5
L
XE 2

IN\EERK
BB BEEX
wes B

ot =8B

I 8=
TE 5

.y N
= 7K [=2:3VAN

HFLE 708
S8 WE

e N =
B &
ZB R#E
ZB RF:
Z% 8
R =B
HF R IH
HFTRH
et &F
2B &
pia R o
B8 =88

mA IER
ZH A=
ZBH A=
==L
= 5
HFTENR

HFF e
BE B
B B
Blg 1Tl
g T

JIES Rt
TH B
KO =T
P &68
N I
BE B
BE B
Br B2

0o
B[y

sy
P

% 0000 2 00 0o 00
D 55 &5 1) 5 5 1 >

i
I T

(=

=]

i
i

goi 00 OO0
& &

e 00
& Ptay  Ean

i

o 5
cDcD
0 B0 BT

%ﬁmw
i ip & &

%%mm;
i ip & &

S
C

0

c0 D
T 510 &0

CH

= [0} O
cm@ =

2@
i}
T T

%%mmr
i ip & &

S
C

i it
T (1} O &2 €
”*”*Eﬂﬁ@@ﬁ%é{ﬁ

o,
103
il

2019



gz

IN-¥%

D&

M25

M35
M40
M4 5

M55
M6 O
M6 5

M7 5
M8 O
M85

MO 5
M-24

M35
M40
M4 5

M55
M6 O
M6 5

M7 5
M8 O
M85

MO 5
M50

M6 O
M6 5
M7 0O

M8O
M25

M35
M40
M4 5

M55
M6 O
M6 5

M7 5
M8 O
M85
MO O

&
T 8=
Tl mMZ
Wwr &
SRR ARR
I APURR
MR B
£op B
g EIf
BB —ap
BB —88

& —BR

TR KPIER
TIAPURR
hE BT
hE BS

Mot B8
HE &

= 1E7

XK A=

= 2

M fE—

SRR ARS
SHORARR
SR ARR
B84 1k

WH BX
MR B
WAy B
BB —88

(O} 0} 0} 0 Ot
G & & &t &

c0 0
T &1

smp xm 5B BB

(ol Oal 0ok 0k 0 Ol 2

00 200 7 1

@Dt @t @t @ @l @bt Pt Pt

B g
tmtmcm@tm
I BT 10 = 0

0t
&

10002
555

&
cD
il

0 0} Oat 0 Dot
ST @Dt @Dt @t @t

&
i

=
J

el

C

0 <0 <0 <D
£ £ £ ET0

0c} 0d} Ol 0ot O
D G &t & @

i
cD
il

(0} 0} 0t
& & &

e

2T
i}
T E70

C

0a} 0d} Od
o @ @

(.26ke
(.26ke
7.26ke
(.20ke
(.26ke
6.00ke
6.00kg
5.00ke
5.00ke
4.00ke
4 00kg
3.00ke
3.00ke
3.00ke
3.00kg

2.0kg
2.0kg
20kg
2.0kg
2.0kg
1.5kg
1.5kg
1.0kg
1.0kg
1.0kg
1.0kg
1.0kg
1.0kg
1.0kg
1.0kg

©6.00ke
6.00ke
5.00kg
5.00ke
4.00ke
4 00ke
4 00kg

800g
800g
800g
800g
800g
700g
700g
600g
600g
500g
500g
400g
400g
400g



